Contents

Acknowledgements

Abbreviations

1. Introduction

2. The History and Development of Pre-trial Services

3. Models of Good Practice

4. The Potential Scope for Remand Services

5. Probation Prospects and Pre-trial Services:
A View from the Bridge

6. Conclusion

Appendix

Bibliography

Index

X

x1

53

98

135

160

174

184

189



