## Contents

Acknowledgements		ix
Abbreviations		xi
1.	Introduction	1
2.	The History and Development of Pre-trial Services	7
3.	Models of Good Practice	53
4.	The Potential Scope for Remand Services	98
5.	Probation Prospects and Pre-trial Services: A View from the Bridge	135
6.	Conclusion	160
Appendix		174
Bibliography		184
Index		189